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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

BABAR SAIF ULLAH 

FEROZ USMANI 

ZAKA ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

IRFAN 

IMDAD MUHAMMAD

YOUSAF USMANI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

41400261

41400061

41400254

41400415

41400108

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER SOCIAL WORK - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

5 Case #  56B2020

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

ADNAN PASHA 

MUHAMMAD ZAFFAR HAYAT 

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN KHAN 

JANSHER KHAN 

KHIZER ABBAS 

ABDUL SALAM 

WAQAS GULZAR 

SAKANDAR HAYAT KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ZAFFAR ULLAH

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN

MUHAMMAD KABIR KHAN

ALLAH BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

RANA GULZAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

41400252

41400165

41400171

41400032

41400123

41400168

41400358

41400205

T.T. SINGH

LAYYAH

GUJRANWALA

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

KASUR

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

HASEEB ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 

ABDUL UR REHMAN 

JAHANZAIB 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

AZHAR ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD RASHID 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SHABBIR AHAMED

MUHAMMAD AYAUB

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

JAMSHAID ALI

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ALI

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

41400290

41400389

41400256

41400152

41400270

41400096

41400045

41400091

NAROWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWALPUR

KASUR

GUJRANWALA

BHAKKAR

KHUSHAB

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUAWIZ MALIK 

SIKANDAR AZAM 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

MUHAMMAD ARIF MALIK

AZAM HUSSAIN

GHULAM HUSSAIN

1

2

3

41400403

41400075

41400050

GUJRANWALA

KHANEWAL

BHAKKAR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


