PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LECTURER SOCIAL WORK - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 5 Case # 56B2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	41400261	1	BABAR SAIF ULLAH IMDAD MUHAMMAD	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	41400061	2	FEROZ USMANI YOUSAF USMANI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	41400254	3	ZAKA ULLAH MUHAMMAD ASLAM	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	41400415	4	MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	41400108	5	IRFAN MANZOOR HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	41400252	6	ADNAN PASHA MUHAMMAD ASLAM	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	41400165	7	MUHAMMAD ZAFFAR HAYAT ZAFFAR ULLAH	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	41400171	8	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN KHAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	41400032	9	JANSHER KHAN MUHAMMAD KABIR KHAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	41400123	10	KHIZER ABBAS ALLAH BUKHSH	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	41400168	11	ABDUL SALAM MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED		
7	41400358	12	WAQAS GULZAR RANA GULZAR AHMED	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
8	41400205	13	SAKANDAR HAYAT KHAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LECTURER SOCIAL WORK - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 5 Case # 56B2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.	
9	41400290	14	HASEEB ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED	
10	41400389	15	MUHAMMAD NAEEM SHABBIR AHAMED	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED	
11	41400256	16	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS MUHAMMAD AYAUB	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED	
12	41400152	17	ABDUL UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	KASUR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED	
13	41400270	18	JAHANZAIB JAMSHAID ALI	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED	
14	41400096	19	MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED	
15	41400045	20	AZHAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMM	ENDED	
16	41400091	21	MUHAMMAD RASHID MUHAMMAD ALI	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED	
Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	41400403	MUAWIZ MALIK MUHAMMAD ARIF MALIK	GUJRANWALA	FAIL			
2	41400075	SIKANDAR AZAM AZAM HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	FAIL			
3	41400050	MUHAMMAD NADEEM GHULAM HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR	FAIL			

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LECTURER SOCIAL WORK - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 56B2020

						Open Merit/Special
Sr.	Application	<u>Merit</u>	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Person/ Women/
No.	<u>No.</u>	No.	Father's Name	<u> </u>	<u>Otatus</u>	Minorities etc.

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.